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１０傑平均

１位記録
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女子

電機計時 （低学年）

52"47 7/18野々池
戎　優花 松浦　星乃

山本　朱里 荒島　友紀子

東播中学総体
加古川1

2

1

1

2

53"48 7/18朝霧
宮田　ふたば 奥住　夏帆

升井　百々果 西浦　香乃

東播中学総体
加古川2

2

1

1

2

54"91 6/27野々池
小林　瑠南 松浦　星乃

山本　朱里 八島　由梨果

明石市中学総体
明石3

2

1

1

2

55"33 6/27大久保
矢内　櫻子 重見　莉瑚

上月　彩未 貞平　萌々奈

明石市中学総体
明石4

2

1

1

2

55"34 7/18魚住東
増井　美咲 本多　陽菜

大西　芽依 江間　日花莉

東播中学総体
加古川5

2

1

1

2

55"46 7/18魚住
竹内　綾音 草野　愛

西岡　真穂 前田　花音

東播中学総体
加古川6

2

1

1

2

55"97 7/18望海
高井　若菜 藤井　ひかる

山家　羽也香 藤田　和奏

東播中学総体
加古川7

2

1

1

2

56"45 7/18二見
谷野　珠利 日高　綾乃

横山　愛華 衣川　琴歌

東播中学総体
加古川8

2

1

1

2

56"53 7/18大久保北
中西　礼奈 古家　佑唯

小寺　世里佳 寺本　琴美

東播中学総体
加古川9

2

1

1

2

56"63 6/27魚住
竹内　綾音 小西　永幸乃

西岡　真穂 前田　花音

明石市中学総体
明石10

2

1

1

2

57"01 7/18江井島
尾仲　美紅 永座　由麻

岡田　朱華 塚本　彩純

東播中学総体
加古川11

2

1

1

2

57"54 7/18衣川
宮内　優奈 長井　あかり

奥野　希璃亜 村上　希

東播中学総体
加古川12

2

1

1

2

58"03 6/27二見
谷野　珠利 日高　綾乃

小山　莉奈 衣川　琴歌

明石市中学総体
明石13

2

1

1

2

58"93 6/27大蔵
永峰　珠恵 八木　今日子

古林　愛理 三木　友菜

明石市中学総体
明石14

2

1

1

2

59"78 6/27望海
高井　若菜 藤井　ひかる

大重　心愛 藤田　和奏

明石市中学総体
明石15

2

1

1

2




